Meter Series: Addressing Systems International ASA3
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Model: Alpha

Production dates: 1992 Aug-Sep ?

Earliest recorded date: 02.10.92

Last recorded date: 09.01.01 see illustration above

Lowest recorded number: ASA36411

Highest recorded number: ASA36842

Number of machines sold: Unknown

Note: Only six machines in this series are recorded:

Sub-series ASA364 ASA36407 E07.07.94

ASA36411 E20.11.92 L10.03.93

Sub-series ASA368

ASA36425

ASA36830
ASA36839
ASA36842

Other reports would be welcome

Not recorded

Not recorded
E02.10.92 L09.01.01
Not recorded
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